
Hauraki Summer Series – Race 4 Waihi 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age          Division           Div. Pl. Sex Sex 

Pl. 

    1     41:20             34  Rp Ki Rakaumangamanga Rahui Pokeka  0  W6 8km J19 Men                  1    M     1 

    2     41:35             35  Tws Tumanako TWS                    0  W6 8km J19 Men                  2    M     2 

    3     43:03             13  Richie Urlich Taniwha               0  W1 8KM Senior Master Men        1    M     3 

    4     43:30             41  Boloz Up Te Aputa Tira Hoe          0  W6 8km Novice Mixed             1         0 

    5     43:51             39  Sons Of Beaches Pakuranga           0  W6 8Km Novice Men               1    M     4 

    6     44:00             42  Aputa Hi!  Te Aputa Tira Hoe        0  W6 8km Novice Mixed             2         0 

    7     44:09             14  Mike Weiss Taniwha                  0  W1 8KM Senior Master Men        2    M     5 

    8     44:15             36  30 Debt!  Te Aputa Tira Hoe         0  W6 8km J19 Mixed                1         0 

    9     44:48             31  Taniwha Grizzlies Black Taniwha     0  W6 15km Senior Master Men       1    M     6 

   10     45:11             50  Martin Helleur                      0  W1 8KM Open Men                 1    M     7 

   11     45:13             18  Jaybees Hoe Aroha                   0  W2 8km Master Men               1    M     8 

   12     45:25              9  Lol Smith TMOCC                     0  W1 8KM Senior Master Men        3    M     9 

   13     45:32             20  Maui And Co Hoe Aroha               0  W2 8km Open Men                 1    M    10 

   14     45:45             32  Taniwha GMM Taniwha                 0  W6 15km Senior Master Men       2    M    11 

   15     45:46             45  Mitch Zandstra                      0  W1 8KM Open Men                 2    M    12 

   16     46:08              5  Jackson Murray Nga Tai              0  W1 8KM Open Men                 3    M    13 

   17     46:18             38  Rpws Ki Rakaumanga Rahui Pokeka     0  W6 8km J19 Women                1    F     1 

   18     46:43             40  Touch Of Youth Tu Tangi Ora         0  W6 8km Novice Mixed             3         0 

   19     47:05             48  Hiria Rollenston                    0  W1 8KM Open Women               1    M    14 

   20     47:13             47  Bevan Roozendaal                    0  W1 8KM Open Men                 4    M    15 

   21     47:14             11  Sean Keaney Ruamata                 0  W1 8KM Senior Master Men        4    M    16 

   22     47:16             12  Matthew Lees Ruamata                0  W1 8KM Senior Master Men        5    M    17 

   23     48:29             27  Ururoa Nga Tai                      0  W6 15km Open Men                1    M    18 

   24     48:31             25  Da Pono Ono Hoe Aroha               0  W6 15km Open Men                2    M    19 



   25     48:38             26  Maki Nga Tai                        0  W6 15km Open Men                3    M    20 

   26     48:52             37  Tawanui Te Toki                     0  W6 8km J19 Women                2    F     2 

   27     49:05             10  Shaye Pettit-Smith Motueka          0  W1 8KM Senior Master Men        6    M    21 

   28     49:09             46  Loaba JB                            0  W1 8KM Open Men                 5    M    22 

   29     49:49              2  Bruno Tarapa Te Toki                0  W1 8KM Master Men               1    M    23 

   30     50:09             43  Pocc Totally Mixed Up Pakuranga     0  W6 8km Novice Mixed             4         0 

   31     50:52              8  Peter Corbishley Whitianga          0  W1 8KM Senior Master Men        7    M    24 

   32     50:53             24  Whangamata Jetski Club Whangamata   0  W6 15km Open Men                4    M    25 

   33     51:24             52                                   

   34     51:26              6  Ngawai Ormsby Hoe Aroha             0  W1 8KM Open Women               2    F     3 

   35     52:39             19  Tai Taha Hauraki Waka Ama           0  W2 8km Master Mixed             1         0 

   36     53:14              1  Arana Clarke Te Toki                0  W1 8KM Master Men               2    M    26 

   37     57:12             17  Kathie Mackie-Smith TMOCC           0  W1 8KM Senior Master Women      1    F     4 

   38     59:42             49  Hannah Harwood                      0  W1 8KM Open Women               3    M    27 

   39     60:00             44  Carol Andrews Hoe Aroha             0  W1 8KM Gld Master Women         1    F     5 

   40   1:01:52              7  Shayne Waugh Whitianga              0  W1 8KM Senior Master Men        8    M    28 

   41   1:02:26             15  Merrin Sutherland Hauraki Waka Ama  0  W1 8KM Senior Master Women      2    F     6 

   42   1:04:03             16  Suzanne Waugh Whitianga             0  W1 8KM Senior Master Women      3    F     7 

   43   1:13:05             33  Smm Gam  TMOCC                      0  W6 15km Senior Master Mixed     1         0 

   44   1:16:14             30  Tws Wahine TWS                      0  W6 15km Open Women              1    F     8 

   45   1:17:23             29  Wairoa Sharks (J19) TMOCC           0  W6 15km Open Mixed              1         0 

   46   1:17:57             28  Kaha Mixed TMOCC                    0  W6 15km Open Mixed              2         0 

   47   1:18:21             21  Wakawhiti Masters Whitianga         0  W6 15km Master Mixed            1         0 

   48   1:20:18             23  Kaipara 6-0 Tu Tangi Ora            0  W6 15km Master Women            1    F     9 

   49   1:27:07             22  Te Atarau Whaingaroa                0  W6 15km Master Women            2    F    10 

   50   1:31:08             51  Te Huia, Te Aputa Tira Hoe          0  W2 16km Open Women              1    F    11 

 



Division: W1 8KM Master Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     49:49              2  Bruno Tarapa Te Toki                0 

    2     53:14              1  Arana Clarke Te Toki                0 

 

Division: W1 8KM Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     45:11             50  Martin Helleur                      0 

    2     45:46             45  Mitch Zandstra                      0 

    3     46:08              5  Jackson Murray Nga Tai              0 

    4     47:13             47  Bevan Roozendaal                    0 

    5     49:09             46  Loaba JB                            0 

 

Division: W1 8KM Open Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     47:05             48  Hiria Rollenston                    0 

    2     51:26              6  Ngawai Ormsby Hoe Aroha             0 

    3     59:42             49  Hannah Harwood                      0 

 

Division: W1 8KM Senior Master Men 



Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     43:03             13  Richie Urlich Taniwha               0 

    2     44:09             14  Mike Weiss Taniwha                  0 

    3     45:25              9  Lol Smith TMOCC                     0 

    4     47:14             11  Sean Keaney Ruamata                 0 

    5     47:16             12  Matthew Lees Ruamata                0 

    6     49:05             10  Shaye Pettit-Smith Motueka          0 

    7     50:52              8  Peter Corbishley Whitianga          0 

    8   1:01:52              7  Shayne Waugh Whitianga              0 

 

Division: W1 8KM Senior Master Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     57:12             17  Kathie Mackie-Smith TMOCC           0 

    2   1:02:26             15  Merrin Sutherland Hauraki Waka Ama  0 

    3   1:04:03             16  Suzanne Waugh Whitianga             0 

 

Division: W2 8km Master Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     45:13             18  Jaybees Hoe Aroha                   0 

 

Division: W2 8km Master Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  



    1     52:39             19  Tai Taha Hauraki Waka Ama           0 

 

Division: W2 8km Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     45:32             20  Maui And Co Hoe Aroha               0 

 

Division: W6 15km Master Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:18:21             21  Wakawhiti Masters Whitianga         0 

 

Division: W6 15km Master Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:20:18             23  Kaipara 6-0 Tu Tangi Ora            0 

    2   1:27:07             22  Te Atarau Whaingaroa                0 

 

Division: W6 15km Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     48:29             27  Ururoa Nga Tai                      0 

    2     48:31             25  Da Pono Ono Hoe Aroha               0 

    3     48:38             26  Maki Nga Tai                        0 



    4     50:53             24  Whangamata Jetski Club Whangamata   0 

 

Division: W6 15km Open Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:17:23             29  Wairoa Sharks (J19) TMOCC           0 

    2   1:17:57             28  Kaha Mixed TMOCC                    0 

 

Division: W6 15km Open Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:16:14             30  Tws Wahine TWS                      0 

 

Division: W6 15km Senior Master Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     44:48             31  Taniwha Grizzlies Black Taniwha     0 

    2     45:45             32  Taniwha GMM Taniwha                 0 

 

Division: W6 15km Senior Master Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:13:05             33  Smm Gam  TMOCC                      0 

 



Division: W6 8km J19 Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     41:20             34  Rp Ki Rakaumangamanga Rahui Pokeka  0 

    2     41:35             35  Tws Tumanako TWS                    0 

 

Division: W6 8km J19 Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     44:15             36  30 Debt!  Te Aputa Tira Hoe         0 

 

Division: W6 8km J19 Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     46:18             38  Rpws Ki Rakaumanga Rahui Pokeka     0 

    2     48:52             37  Tawanui Te Toki                     0 

 

Division: W6 8Km Novice Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     43:51             39  Sons Of Beaches Pakuranga           0 

 

Division: W6 8km Novice Mixed 



Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     43:30             41  Boloz Up Te Aputa Tira Hoe          0 

    2     44:00             42  Aputa Hi!  Te Aputa Tira Hoe        0 

    3     46:43             40  Touch Of Youth Tu Tangi Ora         0 

    4     50:09             43  Pocc Totally Mixed Up Pakuranga     0 

 

Division: W1 8KM Gld Master Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1     60:00             44  Carol Andrews Hoe Aroha             0 

 

Division: W2 16km Open Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:31:08             51  Te Huia, Te Aputa Tira Hoe          0 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 

from Stevens Creek Software 

 

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

